Meeting du Lac 2024
Vevey, 29. - 30.6.2024

Epreuve 25
30.06.2024 - 11:25

Dames, 400m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2024

Rang AN
13 ans et moins

1. MAGGINI, Ayleen 11
50m: 33.95 33.95
100m: 1:12.83 38.88
2. ROCHAT, Adina 11
50m: 36.09 36.09
100m: 1:17.06 40.97
3. ERARD, Nina 12
50m: 36.47 36.47
100m: 1:19.24 42.77
4. D'AGOSTINO, lIris 11
50m: 38.66 38.66

100m: 1:21.85 43.19
5. COURCOUX, Maxence 11

50m: 39.40 39.40
100m:  1:23.20 43.80

6. SLAMA, Alexandra 11
50m: 39.58 39.58

100m: 1:23.31 43.73
7. LA GROTTERIA, Kayli 13

50m: 40.33 40.33
100m: 1:23.91 43.58

8. HILDBRAND, Chloé 11
50m: 37.61 37.61
100m: 1:21.96 44.35

9. ZAJDLIKOVA, Lucia 12
50m: 40.76 40.76
100m: 1:27.60 46.84

10. LE LIRZIN, Nerea 13
50m: 41.92 41.92
100m: 1:30.98 49.06

11. BAILLY, Célestine 13
50m: 41.04 41.04
100m: 1:29.62 48.58

14 ans et plus

1. HEINRICH, Patrizia 08
50m: 31.23 31.23
100m:  1:05.87 34.64
2. SCHLUMPEF, Leonore 08
50m: 32.36 32.36
100m:  1:08.60 36.24
3. NOVY, Mathilde 10
50m: 33.27 33.27
100m:  1:09.42 36.15
4. MULLER, Sara 07
50m: 33.26 33.26
100m:  1:11.00 37.74
5. PERRUCHOUD, Valentine07
50m: 33.87 33.87
100m:  1:10.13 36.26
6. HEINTZ, Elodie 08
50m: 33.95 33.95
100m:  1:11.78 37.83
7. LA GROTTERIA, Alyssia 10
50m: 33.96 33.96
100m:  1:13.65 39.69

Temps Pts
Fribourg Natation 1925 5:10.46 435
150m: 1:52.25 39.42 250m: 3:12.45
200m:  2:32.90 40.65 300m:  3:52.94
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds  5:24.16 382
150m: 1:59.49 42.43 250m:  3:23.47
200m: 2:42.02 42.53 300m: 4:04.52
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds  5:38.71 335
150m: 2:03.18 43.94 250m: 3:31.01
200m:  2:46.72 43.54 300m:  4:15.29
Morges-Natation 5:44.29 319
150m:  2:06.34 44.49 250m:  3:34.85
200m: 2:50.96 44.62 300m: 4:18.78
Lausanne Aquatique 5:44.46 319
150m: 2:07.95 44.75 250m: 3:37.13
200m:  2:52.14 44.19 300m:  4:21.21
Lausanne Aquatique 5:44.58 318
150m:  2:07.93 44,62 250m:  3:37.50
200m: 2:52.58 44.65 300m: 4:21.51
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds  5:52.83 296
150m: 2:09.00 45.09 250m: 3:39.04
200m:  2:54.72 45.72 300m:  4:25.25
Lausanne Aquatique 5:53.53 295
150m:  2:08.58 46.62 250m:  3:40.40
200m:  2:55.48 46.90 300m:  4:26.60
Red-Fish Neuchatel 6:16.22 244
150m: 2:15.67 48.07 250m: 3:53.19
200m:  3:04.17 48.50 300m:  4:42.08
Red-Fish Neuchatel 6:21.97 234
150m:  2:19.89 48.91 250m:  3:58.69
200m:  3:09.96 50.07 300m:  4:48.69
Lausanne Aquatique 6:26.70 225
150m: 2:20.98 51.36 250m: 4:02.83
200m:  3:12.09 51.11 300m:  4:52.89

Region Zentralschweiz Ost 4:41.28 585

150m:  1:41.87 36.00 250m:  2:54.65
200m:  2:17.94 36.07 300m:  3:30.99
Region Zentralschweiz Ost 4:55.35 506

150m: 1:47.11 38.51 250m: 3:04.00
200m:  2:25.65 38.54 300m:  3:41.48
Vevey-Natation 4:56.58 499

150m:  1:47.18 37.76 250m:  3:03.78
200m:  2:25.22 38.04 300m:  3:41.82
Region Zentralschweiz Ost 4:56.91 498

150m: 1:49.62 38.62 250m: 3:06.12
200m:  2:27.91 38.29 300m:  3:43.38
Vevey-Natation 4:57.06 497

150m:  1:48.33 38.20 250m:  3:04.58
200m:  2:25.88 37.55 300m:  3:42.68
CN Yverdon 5:04.27 462

150m: 1:49.64 37.86 250m: 3:07.71
200m:  2:28.83 39.19 300m:  3:47.41
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds  5:09.71 438

150m:  1:53.68 40.03 250m:  3:13.72
200m:  2:34.20 40.52 300m:  3:54.02

100m 200m 300m 400m

1:12.83 1:20.07 1:20.04 1:17.52

3955  350m:  4:3240  39.46
4049  400m: 51046  38.06
1:17.06 1:24.96 1:22.50 1:19.64
4145  350m: 44586 41.34
4105 400m: 52416 3830
1:19.24 1:27.48 1:28.57 1:23.42
4429  350m: 45821 4292
4428 400m:  5:38.71 4050
1:21.85 1:29.11 1:27.82 1:25.51
4389 350m: 50276 4398
4393 400m: 54429 4153
1:23.20 1:28.94 1:29.07 1:23.25
4499  350m: 50473 4352
4408 400m: 54446 3973
1:23.31 1:29.27 1:28.93 1:23.07
4492 350m:  5:04.67  43.16
4401 400m: 54458  39.91
1:23.91 1:30.81 1:30.53 1:27.58
4432 350m: 50985  44.60
4621  400m: 55283 4298
1:21.96 1:33.52 1:31.12 1:26.93
4492 350m:  5:1143  44.83
4620  400m: 55353  42.10
1:27.60 1:36.57 1:37.91 1:34.14
4902 350m: 53068  48.60
4889  400m:  6:1622 4554
1:30.98 1:38.98 1:38.73 1:33.28
4873 350m: 53719 4850
5000  400m:  6:21.97  44.78
1:29.62 1:42.47 1:40.80 1:33.81
50.74  350m: 54259  49.70
5006  400m:  6:26.70  44.11

1:05.87 1:12.07 1:13.05 1:10.29

36.71 350m:  4:07.12 36.13
36.34 400m:  4:41.28 34.16
1:08.60 1:17.05 1:15.83 1:13.87
38.35 350m:  4:19.01 3753
37.48 400m:  4:55.35 36.34
1:09.42 1:15.80 1:16.60 1:14.76
38.56 350m:  4:20.29 38.47
38.04 400m:  4:56.58 36.29
1:11.00 1:16.91 1:15.47 1:13.53
38.21 350m:  4:20.44 37.06
37.26 400m:  4:56.91 36.47
1:10.13 1:15.75 1:16.80 1:14.38
38.70 350m:  4:20.95 38.27
38.10 400m:  4:57.06 36.11
1:11.78 1:17.05 1:18.58 1:16.86
38.88 350m:  4:26.79 39.38
39.70 400m:  5:04.27 37.48
1:13.65 1:20.55 1:19.82 1:15.69
39.52 350m:  4:33.11 39.09
40.30 400m:  5:09.71 36.60
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Meeting du Lac 2024
Vevey, 29. - 30.6.2024

Epreuve 25, Dames, 400m Libre, 14 ans et plus

Rang
8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

PIAGET, Chloé
50m: 34.92
100m:  1:13.23
SUNIER, Margaux
50m: 34.82
100m:  1:13.88
QUERNER, Margaux
50m: 35.47
100m:  1:16.14
AHRENDSEN, Jasmin
50m: 34.96
100m:  1:14.78
FAVRE, Manon
50m: 35.43
100m:  1:15.29
FUOCHI, Celia
50m: 36.53
100m: 1:17.40
JORRY, Eve
50m: 39.01
100m:  1:23.52
TEIXEIRA, Alyson
50m: 37.07
100m: 1:23.32
CHAUVET, Amanda
50m: 45.02
100m: 1:37.99
JONES, Amélie
50m: 46.94
100m: 1:40.91

AN

10
34.92
38.31

09
34.82
39.06

09
35.47
40.67

06
34.96
39.82

10
35.43
39.86

04
36.53
40.87

10
39.01
4451

04
37.07
46.25

10
45.02
52.97

09
46.94
53.97

CN Nyon

150m:  1:52.33 39.10
200m:  2:32.21 39.88
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
150m:  1:55.40 4152
200m:  2:35.79 40.39
CN Nyon

150m:  1:55.97 39.83
200m:  2:36.52 40.55
CN Nyon

150m:  1:55.28 40.50
200m:  2:36.59 4131
CN Yverdon

150m:  1:57.20 41.91
200m:  2:39.94 4274
CN Sierre

150m:  1:59.23 41.83
200m:  2:42.04 42.81
Sporting Bulle Natation
150m:  2:09.15 45.63
200m:  2:54.42 45.27
Club Natation Romont
150m:  2:16.05 52.73
200m:  3:08.74 52.69
Morges-Natation

150m: 2:33.08 55.09
200m:  3:29.12 56.04
Morges-Natation

150m:  2:39.97 59.06
200m:  3:39.00 59.03

Temps Pts
5:11.93 429
250m: 3:12.15
300m: 3:562.72
5:16.03 413
250m: 3:16.40
300m: 3:56.72
5:17.38 407
250m: 3:17.25
300m: 3:58.57
5:19.75 398
250m: 3:17.93
300m: 3:59.35
5:29.70 363
250m: 3:23.07
300m: 4:05.68
5:31.61 357
250m: 3:24.51
300m: 4:07.64
5:54.49 292
250m: 3:40.21
300m: 4:25.19
6:52.65 185
250m: 4:03.74
300m: 5:00.39
7:04.50 170
250m: 4:24.42
300m: 5:20.30
7:40.56 133
250m: 4:40.16
300m: 5:40.49

100m 200m 300m 400m
1:13.23 1:18.98 1:20.51 1:19.21

39.94 350m:  4:33.35 40.63

40.57 400m: 5:11.93 38.58
1:13.88 1:21.91 1:20.93 1:19.31

40.61 350m: 4:37.97 41.25

40.32 400m:  5:16.03 38.06
1:16.14 1:20.38 1:22.05 1:18.81

40.73 350m: 4:38.51 39.94

41.32 400m: 5:17.38 38.87
1:14.78 1:21.81 1:22.76 1:20.40

41.34 350m: 4:41.18 41.83

41.42 400m: 5:19.75 38.57
1:15.29 1:24.65 1:25.74 1:24.02

43.13 350m: 4:48.95 43.27

42.61 400m: 5:29.70 40.75
1:17.40 1:24.64 1:25.60 1:23.97

42.47 350m: 4:49.77 42.13

43.13 400m: 5:31.61 41.84
1:23.52 1:30.90 1:30.77 1:29.30

45.79 350m: 5:10.85 45.66

44.98 400m: 5:54.49 43.64
1:23.32 1:45.42 1:51.65 1:52.26

55.00 350m: 5:58.66 58.27

56.65 400m: 6:52.65 53.99
1:37.99 1:51.13 1:51.18 1:44.20

55.30 350m: 6:14.06 53.76

55.88 400m: 7:04.50 50.44
1:40.91 1:58.09 2:01.49 2:00.07

1:01.16 350m: 6:41.15 1:00.66

1:00.33 400m: 7:40.56 59.41
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